10J 5610	 F1401	 Single Robe Hook	 15/8" Projection	 $ 3.80
10J 5710	 F1402	 Double Robe Hook	 15/8" Projection	 4.95
SSC No.	 Manuf No.	 Description				    Price Each
SSC No.	 Manuf No.	 Description	 Size	 Price Each
10J 3910	 F1405	 Toothbrush & Tumbler Holder	 31/2" D x 45/8" W	 $ 5.94
1400 FUTURA TOOTHBRUSH & TUMBLER HOLDER
POLISHED CHROME PLATED • RECESSED WALL MOUNT • HARDWARE INCLUDED
10J 4810	 F1408C	 Holder With Chrome Roller	 31/4" D x 17/8" H x 85/16" W	 $ 10.73

RESISTANCE.
1400
SCREW TYPE
WALL PLATE
B-1A	 December 1, 2023
•EMERGENCY FIXTURES •EXPRESS® LAVATORY  SYSTEMS •SHOWER GUIDE •WASHROOM ACCESSORIES
•ADA WASHROOM PRODUCT GUIDE •LABORATORY FITTINGS •PATIENT CARE •INSTALLATION & TECHNICAL DATA
For More Information On These Products Or On Products Not Listed,
Call                                       At (785) 823-2221
BATHROOM ACCESSORIES B
STAINLESS STEEL GRAB BARS
STAINLESS STEEL GRAB BARS WITH CONCEALED MOUNTING
18 GA. 304 STAINLESS STEEL • 900 LB DOWNWARD PULL WITH PROPER INSTALLATION • STAINLESS STEEL MOUNTING SCREWS
EXPOSED SCREW WITH BRUSHED FINISH
SSC No.	 Manuf No.	 Bar Diameter	 Length	 Gauge	 Wgt.	 Price Each
10J 6900	 GBC-112-12	 11/2"	 12"	 18 Ga	 2.0 Lbs	 $ 38.70
10J 7000	 GBC-112-24	 11/2"	 24"	 18 Ga	 3.0 Lbs	 52.67
10J 6990	 GBC-112-18	 11/2"	 18"	 18 Ga	 3.0 Lbs	 45.99
10J 7020	 GBC-112-36	 11/2"	 36"	 18 Ga	 3.0 Lbs	 70.02
10J 7030	 GBC-112-42	 11/2"	 42"	 18 Ga	 3.0 Lbs	 74.85
	 MEETS FEDERAL SPECIFICATION: WW-P-541/8B, AMENDEMNT 1, 16 APRIL 1990
	 MEETS ANSI 117.1 & ALL ADA CODE REQUIREMENTS • MEETS FEDERAL SPECIFICATIONS FOR FHA, VA HOSPITAL, PRIVATE CONSTRUCTION
10J 7040	 GBC-112-48	 11/2"	 48"	 18 Ga	 3.1 Lbs	 80.07
CHROME RECESSED SOAP & BAR
SHELLS STAMPED FROM SPECIAL ALLOY BRASS STRIP • HIGHLY POLISHED & COPPER PLATED, DOUBLE NICKEL & CHROME
MEETS COMMERCIAL & GOVERNMENT STANDARDS • GRAB BAR TUBING OF SEAMLESS CHROME PLATED BRASS
REMOVABLE SOAP TRAYS ARE MADE OF TOUGH STYRENE COPOLYMER